LIVING

The Art of Comfort
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YOGURT BOWL

J ME TPpayavn granola,

dpéoka berries kat pmavava

YOGURT BOWL
ME Bupapiolo péAL,
Enpolc kaptoug kat kKavéNa

KOYAKEPONITA
ME prmavava, péAL, Kapudt kal pupTtiho

TOXT (1 TMX / 2 TMX)
ME éupevTal kat yalomoUAa
oe Aeuko6 1§ pavpo Ywut

CLUB SANDWICH (MIKPO/METFAAO)
o Asukd 1) palpo Pwi, Le XEwpotrointn
kotooaldta, bacon, vtoudta, papoUAL
Kal Tupl Evtap

TOPTITIA
ME KOTOTTOUAO, VIONATA, KAPOTO,
KaAaumokt, papoUAL kat tupl philadelphia

DOKATIIA
Me kamviotd colopd, afokavto, poka,
cottage cheese kat flakes ayyouploU

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

HE dpuyaviopévo Ywpdki, Yntd pavitdpla,
Aoukaviko, bacon, auyd pdtia Kat KOKKLva
PacoAa

OMEAETA LIVING
ME HaviTdpla Kat KamvioTh yalomoUAa

AZMPAAIA AYTOY
ME YAAOTTOUAQ, VTOMATA KAL MITPOUCKETEG
ue cottage - cheese

AYTA NMOZE

OE TpAyavY HITPOUSKETA OALKNG AAeong, aypla
pavitdpla, apwuatiopévn paylovela tpoludag

kat flakes mapupelavag

SCRAMBLED EGGS

oe ppuyavicuévo brioche pe kamviot) xolpvn

wHOTAATN 1 KATTLOTO GOAOUO Kal VIoudta

SALTY PANCAKES
ME Tnyavitéd auyo, tupl kpéua, viopdta
KAl KamvioTn yalomoUla

HEALTHY

6.70€

6.60€

6.70€

SALTY

2.90€ / 4.60€

7.60€ / 12.L0€

7.90€

7.40€

7.90€

7.40€

7.40€

7.20€

7.50€

7.60€

YOGURT BOWL
with crunchy granola,
fresh berries and banana

YOGURT BOWL
with thyme honey, nuts
and cinnamon

OATMEAL PIE
with banana, honey, walnut and myrtle

TOAST
with emmental cheese and turkey
in white or brown bread

CLUB SANDWICH (SMALL/BIG)
on white or brown bread with chicken salad,
bacon, tomato, lettuce and edam cheese

TORTILLA
with chicken, tomato, carrot, corn, lettuce
and philadelphia cream cheese

FOCACCIA
with smoked salmon, avocado, arugula,
cottage cheese and cucumber flakes

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

with toasted bread, grilled mushrooms,
sausage, bacon, fried eggs and beans
in tomato sauce

LIVING OMELETTE
with mushrooms and smoked turkey

EGG WHITES
with turkey, tomato and bruschettas with
cottage cheese

POACHED EGGS

on crispy whole wheat bruschetta, wild
mushrooms, flavored truffle mayonnaise and
parmesan flakes

SCRAMBLED EGGS
on toasted brioche with smoked pork or
smoked salmon and tomato

SALTY PANCAKES
with fried egg, cream cheese, tomato and
smoked turkey



FAYKO KPOYAXAN
ME Kpépa Baviliag Madayaokapng, yKavag
cokoldtag Kat ppouta Tou dAcoUG

FRENCH TOAST THX FIATIAX
ME ookoAdta, prmavava, ¢pAouleg
KAL TPAyavo PImokdTo

PANCAKES DU GREC
pe Bupapiolo péAL, Enpolg
KapmoUg Kat KavéNa

NUTELLA PANCAKES
Me mousse amd nutella, yrravava
KOL TPLIHEVO UITLOKOTO TTTL-UTTEP

RED VELVET PANCAKES
ME KpEUA TUPLOU, KOKKLVA Pppouta
KAL HITLOKOTO oreo

OPOYTOXZAAATA ENOXHX

SWEET

7.40€

6.80€

6.90€

7.40€

7.90€

7.20€

SWEET CROISSANT
with vanilla Madagascar cream, chocolate
ganache and forest fruits

GRANDMA'S FRENCH TOAST
with chocolate, banana, strawberries and
crunchy biscuit

PANCAKES DU GREC
with thyme honey, nuts
and cinnamon

NUTELLA PANCAKES
with Mousse of Nutella, banana and grated
petit-beurre biscuits

RED VELVET PANCAKES
with cream cheese, red fruits and
oreo biscuit

SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD

KAAAGAKI
ME KpLtolvia, Stddopa Pwuakia
Kat 3 SLadpopeTKA VTUT

DETA
oe UM KpolUotag he Halpo GOUTApL
KAl HOPHEAASA VTouATag

XQPIATIKEX MATATEX*
uEe Spooepn) sour cream

SPRING ROLLS*
Aayavikwyv

POAAKIA
amd tpayavo UNO yeuLoTd e pooxapliolo
KLMA, Koukouvapl & otadida Katl sour cream

THIANITA PABIOAI
ME YEULON aTTo pLKOTA & OTTAVAKL,
pe odAtoa YAUKLAG mureplag ®Awpivng

OPEKTIKA

Appetizers

4.40€

5.60€

5.40€
6.90€

7.20€

7.40€
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BREAD & DIP BASKET
a variety of breads & breadsticks with
3 styles of dippping sauce

FETA CHEESE
in Phyllo crust with black sesame and
tomato marmalade

COUNTRY STYLE FRIES*
with fresh sour cream

SPRING ROLLS*
with vegetables

BEEF ROLLS
of crispy Phyllo crust stuffed with minced beef,
pine nuts, raisins served with sour cream

FRIED RAVIOLI
stuffed with ricotta and spinach served
with sweet Florina pepper sauce



BITES FORWINE & BEER

Special assorted tastes

MAATO TYPIQN
TTOLKIALO TUPLWYV UE KpLTolvia
KOL GUVOSEUTIKA VLT

MAATO AAAANTIKQN TYPIQN
TmolKIA LA TUPLWV KAl AAAAVLIKWY UE KPLToilvia

KAl CUVOSEUTIKA VTUT

MAATO MIMYPAX - KPAZIOY
TOLKIALA TILKAVTLKWY TUPLWYV KAl AAAAVLKWY UE

AOUKAVLKO, KPLTOLVLA KAL CUVOSEUTLKA VTUT

WHTEX TOPTITIEX
ue quacamole, sour cream, Kamviotn

peAtt{avooaldta Kal KapE VIOUATAG

FLATBREAD
pe cdAtoa vropdtag, pesto BactAkoy,
pLKOTA, proscuitto kat baby péka

MMPOYZXKETINI
pe kamviotn peArtl{avooalara,
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caldut picante kat pavoupt

MMPOYZKETINI

pe aBokdvrto smash & yapidsg cwté

MIMPOYZKETINI
ME APWHATIKO TUPL KpEPa Kat
KATTVLOTO COAOUO

MIMPOYZXZKETINI
LE ApWHATLKO TUPL KPEUA & AOUKAVLKO

CHEESE PLATTER
assorted cheeses with breadsticks and
accompanying dips

CHEESE & COLD CUTS PLATTER
a variety of cheeses and cold cuts with
breadsticks and accompanying dips

BEER & WINE PLATTER
a variety of spicy cheeses and cold cuts with
sausage, breadsticks and accompanying dips

GRILLED TORTILLAS
with quacamole, sour cream, smoked
aubergine salad and tomato

FLATBREAD
with tomato sauce, basil pesto, ricotta,
proscuitto and baby rocket

BRUSCHETINI
with smoked aubergine salad, salami
picante and manouri cheese

BRUSCHETINI
with avocado smash and shrimp sautéed

BRUSCHETINI
with aromatic cream cheese and
smoked salmon

BRUSCHETINI
with aromatic cream cheese and sausage




YAAATEX

CEASAR SALAD
HE PpecKOYNUEVO PLAETO KOTOTIOUAO,
bacon kau flakes mapuelavag

\# EAAHNIKH TAAATA

Me oAU pwua Ttopativia, flakes ayyoupt,
POKa, £ALEG, TAPASOOLAKO VIAKAKL KAl
APWHATIOMEVT déTa

\# CAPRESE
pe mozzarella umouddia, Topativia

KL OTTLTIKO TTIECTOo

\# ZAAATA KINOA
Me xaoUuL, kapé ayyoupt, vioudta, kapdto,
KaAapurokL & dressing somepldostdwy

TAAATA POKA

Me mozzarella bocconcini, proscuitto,
moAUypwua vropativia, flakes mapuelavag kat
shadpld owg amd meTPEdL

TORTILLA SALAD

npdoivn caldta ot dwAla tortilla, pe
KapapeAwpéva xolpva eiletdkia, flakes

anod KapoTo Kal ayyoupt, avavd, GoucAp,
KAAQUITOKL, VTOMATIVIA, PPECKO KPEUUUSL Kat
YAUKLA odAtoa pouctdpdag

LIVING SALAD

TPACLYA CAAATIKA UE KATTVLOTO GOAOMO,

owté yapldeg offnopéveg pe oulo, KAAQUTIOKL,
KPLTOWVL TTOAUCTIOPO, VTIoMATiVIa KAl

VAUKLA ow¢ AadoAéuovo

Salads

10.90€

7.90€

10.80€

9.60€

9.80€

11.50€

12.60€

CEASAR SALAD
with grilled chicken fillet, bacon &
parmezan cheese

GREEK SALAD
with cherry tomatoes, cucumber, olives,
caper leaves, rocket & herbed feta cheese

CAPRESE
with mozzarella di bufala, cherry tomatoes
and homemade pesto

QUINOA SALAD
with tomato, cucumber, carrot, corn,
manouri & citrus dressing

ARUGULA SALAD

with mozzarella bocconcini, proscuitto,
colorful cherry tomatoes, parmesan flakes
and light sauce from molasses

TORTILLA SALAD

green salad in a tortilla nest, with
caramelized pork fillets, flakes of carrot and
cucumber, pineapple, sesame seeds, corn,
cherry tomatoes, fresh onion and sweet
mustard sauce

LIVING SALAD

with salad greens, smoked salmon, sauteed
shrimps finished in ouzo, sweet corn,
multigrain breadsticks, green onion, cherry
tomatoes & lemon sauce
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ITAXTA

Pasta

CARBONARA
ME KATIVLOTY] XOLPLVT) WHOTTAATY,
KPERA YAAAKTOG KAl TPACLYVO TUTEPL

TOPTEAINI FEMIZTO
ME ITaAkd Tupld, Kotdmmoulo, AUk
cdAtoa Tpoudag Kal KOKKLYT TILTEPLA

\7 MENEX OAIKHX AAEZEQX
ME Xelporrointo pesto BactAkoU, dypla
pavitapla Kat KapapeAwpéva viopativia

SPAGETTI MIMOAQNEZ
ME pooxaploto kKipd kat mappelava

TAAIATEAEX
ME HOOXAPAKL HAYELPEUEVO OTA UYPA TOU Kat
odAtoa amé to {wuod Tou

TAAIATEAEX
ue yapideg, Aaxavikad {oullEy kal eAadpla
ocdAtoa amd pmok kapapidag

NIOKI FEMIZTO
LE TopTolvy, dpEoKia HOToAPEAQ, Crispy
proscuitto kat kpépa amd pesto Bacihikou

9.90€

11.90€

9.90€

11.60€

12.60€

12.80€

11.20€

PI1ZOTO
Risotto

CARBONARA
with smoked pancetta, white double cream
and green peper

TORTELLINI
with Italian cheeses, roasted red peper &
chicken served in black truffle cream

WHOLE GRAIN PENNE
with handmade pesto basil, wild mushrooms
and caramelized cherry tomatoes

SPAGETTI BOLOGNESE
with ground beef and parmesan cheese

TAGLIATELLE
with slow cooked Veal and sauce
from its broth

TAGLIATELLE
with Shrimps, vegetables Julien and light
sauce from crayfish bisque

GNOCCHI STUFFED
with porcini, fresh mozzarella, crispy
proscuitto and basil creamy sauce

\# PIZOTO MANITAPION
Ue oA la ammd dypla pavitapla

PIZOTO ME FAPIAEX IQTE
oPnouéveg pe o0Zo Kat Kape Aaxavika

PIZOTO KOTOMNOYAO
ue kpbdko Kolavng, ginger, lime kau chilli

10.90€

12.60€

11.40€

RISOTTO
with fresh wild mushrooms

RISOTTO WITH SAUTEEDED SHRIMPS
ouzo and vegetables

CHICKEN RISOTTO
with Saffron ginger, lime and chilli



IITXA

Pizza

PIZZA MARGARITA 9.90€ PIZZA MARGARITA
pe cdAtoa vroupdtag, mozzarella, with mozzarella, tomatoes and

vtouativia kat pUuNa BactAtkoU basil leaves

PIZZA CARBONARA PIZZA CARBONARA
LE KATTVLOTY) TTavVoETa, pavitapla, with smoked pancetta, mushrooms, heavy

KpEua yalaktog & AadL tpoudag cream sauce & truffle oil

PIZZA EAAHNIKH GREEK PIZZA
pe cdAtoa vIondTag, MPAcLyn MUTEPLA, with tomato, pepers, feta cheese,

KPEUMUSL, dpETa, EALEG KAL APWHATIKY) VIOUATA olives & onion

PIZZA ITAAIKH ITALIAN PIZZA
HEe odAtoa vtopdtag, dpECKLA HOTCAPEAQ, with prosciutto, fresh mozzarella, rocket
mpooouto, poka kat flakes maAatwpévng and parmesan flakes

mappelavag
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PIZZABBQ_ 12.90€ BBQPIZZA

HE XELPOTTOINTN CAATOA UTAPUITEKLOU, with bacon, mozzarella, BBQ_ sauce, onion

T he

mozarella, kotémoulo kat bacon and cherry tomatoes

* OAEX Ol MITZEX EINAI XXL
* PIZZA SIZE IS XXL
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BURGERS
junk not, food yes

BURGER
ME UMDTEKL LOOXAPL 1) KOTOTIOUAO,
Tupl ToEvtap, HapoUAL, VTopdTa Kat

KAPAMEAWMEVO KPEUMUBL

BURGER
ME TTAVAPLOUEVO DIAETO KOTOTTOUAO,
Tupl ToEvTap, HapPoUAL, VTopdTa Kat

KAPAMEAWMEVO KPEUMUDL

MUSHROOM BURGER
UE pooxaplolo UmdTéKL, CWTE
Havitapla, VIouAata, HapoUAL Kat

truffle mayonnaise

LIVING BURGER

ME auyo patt, uméwkoyv, bbqg sauce
Kal country matdteg Pe Atwpévo
cheddar

BURGER
beef or chicken with cheddar
cheese, tomato, lettuce

& caramelized onions

CHICKEN BURGER
with breaded chicken fillet, cheddar
cheese, lettuce, tomato & caramelized

onion

MUSHROOM BURGER
with beef burger, breaded oyster
mushrooms, tomato, lettuce &

truffle mayonnaise

LIVING BURGER
with eggs, bacon, bbq sauce &
country fries with melted cheddar

cheese

* OAA TA BURGER XZEPBIPONTAI ME MATATEX COUNTRY*

* ALL BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH COUNTRY FRIES*




KYPIQY ITTATA

Main Dishes

MOZXAPIZIO MMNIDTEKI

ME CAATOA LAVITAPLWY OPWHATIOUEVT
ME paltpn Tpolda KAl XOVTIPOKOMMEVEG
matateg pe tn pAouda toug

MMOIOTEKI KOTOMOYAO
HE YnTa Aayxavika

MMNOYTI KOTOMOYAO
EekokaAlopévo pe odAtoa Buudpt
KAl PPECKO TTOUPE TTATATAG

KOTOMOYAO FAYKOZINO
HE avavd, TPKOAOPE TIETTEPLEG
KAl apwpatikd pull basmati

KOTOMNOYAO TAAIATA
ME YAukLd cdAtoa Mouotdpdag
ouVOdeUETAL HE PE TOLTG YAUKOTTATATAG

WAPONE®PI
HE XWPLATIKEG TTATATEG KAl
VAUKLA oAAToa KAMVLOTNG TTATTPLKAG

TAAIATA
HE CAATOO HAVLITAPLWY KAl
pUZL basmati

RIB-EYE 300gr
pe matdteg baby cwté
Kat oTtikn BBQ sauce

DIAETO TOAOMOY
ME oTrapdyyla cwté Kat Kvda

13.80€

12.90€

12.80€

12.40€

12.80€

14.20€

17.90€

29.90€

16.90€

BEEF BURGER

with mushroom sauce, herbed
with black truffle served with
thick cut fries

CHICKEN BURGER
with grilled vegetables

BONELESS CHICKEN THIGH
with thyme sauce and fresh
mashed potatoes

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
with pinapple, tricolore peppers
& aromatic basmati rice

CHICKEN TAGLIATA
with sweet mustard sauce served
with sweet potato chips

PORK LOIN
with homemade fries and sweet
smoked paprika sauce

TAGLIATA
served with mushroom sauce and
basmati rice

RIB EYE 300gr
with sauteed baby potatoes and
homemade BBQ_sauce

SALMON FILLET
with sautéed asparagus and quinoa
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I'AYKA

Desserts

PAVLOVA
AEMTEQ OTPWOELG HAPEYKAG UE BeAoUdivn
KPEUa TTaTtioepl Kal cAAToa KOKKIVWY GpoUTwy

TIOYPOX
Tpayavol lomavikol Aoukoupadeg ue ganache
bitter cokoAdtag kat maywtd Bavikia

BLACK FOREST
flakes cokoAdtag pe KpEpa AEUKNAG
ookoAatag, apapéveg kal crumble kakdo

CHOCOLATE FUDGE
to mo {oupepd fudge pe maywtod
mou dayate motE!

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
NeoUopkeliko Yntd cheesecake
ue mpaliva 1 Bluoowvo

BANOFFE

crumble apuyddAou, ganache bitter
ookoAatag, dulce de leche

KAl PPECKLEG MITAVAVEG

KAATIONE ME NUTELLA
HaoKapTove, urmavava, $ppAaouleg
kat Enpolg kKaptoug

WAFFLE BUENO

pe {eotr) cokoAdta yaAaktog, Tpayavn
yKodpéTa mpalivag Kat maywto Bavidia
HayadacKApPNG

PIZZA ME NUTELLA
paokapméve, dpAouleg, urmavava, Enpoug
Kaptoug Kat maywtd Bavilia Madayaokapng

7.L0€

8.40€

8.60€

7.90€

6.90€

7.90€

8.90€

10.90€

12.80€

PAVLOVA
thin layers of meringue with velvet patisserie
cream and red fruit sauce

CHURROS
crunchy Spanish doughnuts with chocolate
bitter ganache and vanilla ice cream

BLACK FOREST
chocolate flakes with white chocolate cream,
amarenas and cocoa crumble

CHOCOLATE FUDGE
the most juicy fudge with ice cream you've
ever eaten!

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
baked cheesecake with praline or sour cherry

BANOFFE
almond crumble, chocolate bitter ganache,
dulce de leche and fresh bananas

CALZONE WITH NUTELLA
mascarpone, banana, strawberries & nuts

WAFFLE BUENO
with warm milk chocolate, crunchy praline wa-
fer and vanilla ice - cream

PIZZA WITH NUTELLA
mascarpone, strawberries, banana, nuts &
Magadascar vanilla ice cream
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AEYKOI OINOI

BIANCO NERO =HPOX AEYKOX 187ml

AZKHTIKOX KTHMA TZIAIAH
chardonnay, sauvignon blanc, acUptiko

PINOT GRIGIO SANTA MARGHERITA,
D.O.C. ALTO ADIGE
pinot grigio

LITTLE JAMES BASKET,
PRESSRHONE VALLEY FRANCE
sauvignon blanc, viognier

EMPHASIS KTHMA MAYAIAH,
MN.I.LE APAMA
chardonnay

KTHMA ©OEONMETPA,
MN.r.E METEQPA
paAayoulla, acUpTIKo

XPYZOAIOOX KTHMA MOYIQN,
MN.ILE ©HBA
paiayoulld, chardonnay

MOZXO®IAEPO TZEAENOY,
MN.F.E. MEAOMNMONNHZOX

pooxodilepo

KTHMA BIBAIA XQPA,
MN.Ir.E NATTAIO
sauvignon blanc, acUptiko

White Wines

5.00€

7.50€

6.00€

8.50€

6.50€

6.10€

19.00€

34.00€

26.00€

36.00€

27.00€

27.00€

20.00€

33.00€

BIANCO NERO DRY WHITE 187ml

ASKITIKOS TSILILIS WINERY
chardonnay, sauvignon blanc, asyrtiko

PINOT GRIGIO SANTA MARGHERITA,
D.O.C. ALTO ADIGE
pinot grigio

LITTLE JAMES BASKET PRESS,
RHONE VALLEY FRANCE
sauvignon blanc, viognier

EMPHASIS PAVLIDIS WINERY,
P.G.l. DRAMA
chardonnay

THEOPETRA WINERY,
P.G.l. METEORA
malagouszia, asyrtiko

CHRISOLITHOS MUSES WINERY,
D.O.C. THIVA
malagouzia, chardonnay

MOSCHOFILERO TSELEPOS,
P.G.l. PELOPONESSE
moschofilero

VIVLIA CHORA WINERY,
P.G.l. PAGGAIO
sauvignon blanc, asyrtiko



POZE OINOI

BIANCO NERO =HPOZX POZE 187ml

AZKHTIKOX KTHMA TZIAIAH
pooxato Auoupyou, aylwpylitiko, syrah

MOSCATO ROSA ZELLINA,

D.O.C. FRIULI ITALY

(oepBipetatl pe mayo & pia pETa MTOPTOKAAL)
grenache rouge, cabernet sauvignion

ROSE DOMAINE COSTA LAZARIDI,
MN.r.E. APAMA
merlot

AKAKIEX, KTHMA KYP-TIANNH,
MN.0.M. AMYNTAIO
Ewouaupo

CHATEAU MIRAVAL
cinsault, grenache, rolle, syrah

Rose Wines

5.00€

7.50€

6.50€

6.10€

19.00€

32.00€

29.00€

23.00€

40.00€

BIANCO NERO DRY PINK 187ml

ASKITIKOS - TSILILIS WINERY
muscat of Hamburg, agiorgitiko, syrah

MOSCATO ROSA ZELLINA,
D.O.C.FRIULI ITALY

(served with ice and a slice of orange)
grenache rouge, cabernet sauvignion

ROSE DOMAINE COSTA LAZARIDI,
P.G.l. DRAMA
merlot

AKAKIES, KIR-YIANNIS WINERY,
P.D.O. AMYNTEON
xinomavro

CHATEAU MIRAVAL
cinsault, grenache, rolle, syrah

0
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EPY®POI OINOI

Red Wines

BIANCO NERO =HPOZX EPYOPOZX 187 ML

AYKHTIKOXZ KTHMA TZIAIAH
cabernet sauvignion, merlot, syrah

KTHMA OEOINMETPA,
N..E METEQPA
syrah, Anuviwva, cabernet sauvignon

VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE ZENATO,
D.O.C. VALPOLICELLA SUPER, ITALY
corvina, rondinella, molinara

MALBEC BOTEGA CATENA
ZAPATA, MENDOZA ARGENTINA
malbec

CHATEAU DES TROIS TOURS,
A.O.P. BORDEAUX FRANCE
merlot, cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc

CA DEL DOOGE MERLOT, ITALY
merlot

KTHMA KYP - FTANNH T.TE. HMAGIA
merlot, syrah, E&vopaupo

5.00€

6.50€

7.00€

8.00€

6.10€

19.00€

32.00€

33.00€

38.00€

26.00€

24.00€

30.00€

BIANCO NERO DRY RED 187 ML

ASKITIKOS TSILILIS WINERY
cabernet sauvignion, merlot, syrah

THEOPETRA WINERY,
P.G.l. METEORA
syrah, limniona, cabernet sauvignon

VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE ZENATO,
D.O.C. VALPOLICELLA SUPER, ITALY
corvina, rondinella, molinara

MALBEC BOTEGA CATENA
ZAPATA, MENDOZA ARGENTINA
malbec

CHATEAU DES TROIS TOURS,
A.O.P. BORDEAUX FRANCE
merlot, cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc

CA DEL DOOGE MERLOT, ITALY
merlot

KIR - YIANNI WINERY, P.G.l. IMATHIA
merlot, sirah, xinomavro

EITTAOPIITOI OINOI

SANDEMAN PORTO 700ml

VINSANTO ZYN/IMOY
ZANTOPINHZ 500ml

MOZXATO AHMNOY
XATZHIEQPIIOY 500ml

Dessert Wines

7.50€

10.00€

6.20€

39.00€

45.00€

24.00€

SANDEMAN PORTO 700ml

VINSANTO
SANTORINI 500ml

MOSCATO LIMNOY
CHATZIGEORGIOU 500ml



ADOPQAEIXY OINOI

Sparkling Wines

BIANCO NERO
ADOPQAHZ OINOX AEYKOZX 200ml

BIANCO NERO
AOPQAHZ OINOZ POZE 200ml

ASTI MARTINI 200ml

MOSCATO D'ASTI BIANCONERO 750ml

CINZANO GRAN SEC 750ml

6.50€

6.50€

9.00€

29.00€

19.00€

BIANCO NERO
SPARKLING WHITE WINE 200ml

BIANCO NERO @

SPARKLING ROSE WINE 200ml
ASTI MARTINI 200ml
MOSCATO D'ASTI BIANCONERO 750ml

CINZANO GRAN SEC 750ml

Lre of Comfort

1 he

CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON
BRUT IMPERIAL 200ml

MOET & CHANDON
BRUT IMPERIAL 750ml

DOM PERIGNON 750ml

28.00€

120.00€

250.00€

MOET & CHANDON
BRUT IMPERIAL 200ml

MOET & CHANDON
BRUT IMPERIAL 750ml

DOM PERIGNON 750ml



Empuélela Kuplwg Mevo : Mkikag ANéEavdpog
Main Menu Chef : Gikas Alexandros

EmpuéAela Mukwv: Makpwviwtng Anunteng
Pastry Chef: Makriniotis Dimitris

Ayopavoukog YrneuBuvog: Mapia WapoylavvakomoUAou
Market Regulator: Maria Psarogiannakopoulou

LIVING

The Art of Comfort

O katavaAwtng eV EXEL TNV UTTOXPEWOT] VA TTANPWOEL EQV
Sev £xeL AGPeL To VOULUO TTapaoTtatikd otolkelo. (amddel&n - TiuoAdyLo)
Customer is not obliged to pay if the notice of payment has not
been received. (receipt - invoice)

To katdotnua umoxpeoUtal va Stabétel evtuna deltia, os edwkn ONkn dimha oty £Eodo, yia v
SlatUnwon omolacdnmote dtapaptuplag.
The establishment is obliged to have printed forms available in
a special location near the exit for the registration of complaints.

TG 0aAATEG Kal Ta ¢ayntd pag xpnowdomolouue mapBévo sAatdAado (o€Utng 0-1). Ita tnyavita pag
XpnoomouUpe nAtEAato. To KPEAG TTOU XPNOLUOTIOLOUUE o€ OAa TA TMATA Mag lval vwTo.
Ta mpodvta Babidg katdyuing onpatodotolvTtal UE AoTEPLoKo *.
In our salads and dishes we use virgin olive oil (acidity 0-1). For frying we use sunflower oil. The meat we
use in all our dishes is fresh.
The deep-frozen products are marked with an asterisk *.

AAAEPTIOIFONA: To katdotnua Slabetel katdloyo pe Ta aMepyloydva CUOTATIKA TTOU UTTAPXOUV
oTa TMPOLOVTA MaG. I€ TMEPUTTWON TMou £lote aMepyLlkol 0 KAMOLO oUCTATIKO TTapaKaloUUE va pag
EVNUEPWOETE.

Allergenic Ingredients: the store has a list of allergenic ingredients in our products. In case you are aller-
gic to any ingredient in please let us know.

TG TWEG oupmephapBavovtal OAeg

oL MpoBAemOueveG VOULUEG eMPBapUVoELG.
Prices are all inclusive of all taxes and duties.

living-glyfada.gr | fb.com/living - glyfada | instagram.com/living.glyfada



